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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

HINA SADIQ 

BUSHRA ASIF SHEIKH 

MARYUM ARSHAD 

HAYIDA ALI AWAN 

WAQAR ALI 

SEEMAL ASLAM 

MANSOOR ABBAS 

SHAHID MEHMOOD 

SHAHID BILAL 

MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ 

SYED MUHAMMAD SOHAIB AKHTAR 

AWAIS NAZIR 

HAFSA FAROOQ 

HAFIZ HASAN AZIZ 

ARSLAN SHAMIM 

NASIR SADIQ

MOHAMMAD ASIF

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

GHULAM ALI AWAN

HAJI MUKHTAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ALLAH BAKHSH

KHALID HUSSAIN

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD FIAZ

AKHTAR HUSSAIN SHAH

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

ABDUL AZIZ

SHAMIM AKHTAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

67500104

67500115

67500135

67500042

67500089

67500025

67500113

67500127

67500066

67500007

67500050

67500021

67500058

67500079

67500005

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

HAFIZABAD

BAHAWALPUR

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

BHAKKAR

GUJRAT

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SHEIKHUPURA

VEHARI

BHAKKAR

M.B.DIN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT PHYSICIAN    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

30 Case #  14J2021

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

29

30

31

32

35

39

ZAINA JABEEN 

HANNAN ZULFIQAR 

ASIF SAGHEER 

ARIFA BATOOL 

ZUHRA NAHEED KHAN 

OSAMA MUSHTAQ 

MISBAH UZ ZEHRA 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR 

ABEER ZAFAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

FARZEEN MEHNAZ (Selected
Against Women Quota)

WAJEEHA JAVED (Selected
Against Women Quota)

HAFSA SADDIQUI (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SABA FATIMA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SARAH FAIZ (Selected Against
Women Quota)

NAJEEB UR REHMAN

ZULFIQAR ALI  ZULFI

RANA SAGHEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

ASLAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ TAJ

SYED FAKHAR IQBAL JAFFAR ZAI

HAJI MUHAMMAD SHARIF

ZAFAR IQBAL SHAMIM

NASIR SHAH

JAVED IQBAL

ABDUL ALEEM

MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID ALAM SHAH

FAIZULLAH KHAN

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

67500084

67500056

67500031

67500145

67500035

67500076

67500139

67500061

67500143

67500019

67500114

67500070

67500065

67500033

RAWALPINDI

NANKANA
SAHIB

M.B.DIN

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

SIALKOT

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT PHYSICIAN    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

30 Case #  14J2021

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 3 of 7

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

73 ALI RAZA (Selected Against
Special Persons Quota)
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

30 67500082 NANKANA
SAHIB

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT PHYSICIAN    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

30 Case #  14J2021

24

25

26

27

28

33

34

36

37

38

40

WASIQ ZAFAR ABBASI 

MUDASSAR LATIF MALIK 

YASIR ALI 

SYED ALI ABBAS SHERAZI 

MUHAMMAD SHIRAZ NIAZ 

 MUBBASHAR SITTAR 

ABDUR RAFEY 

SALMAN AHSAM 

IMRAN TAQI 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

MUHAMMAD NAVEED 

ZAFAR IQBAL ABBASI

MUHAMMAD LATIF MALIK

MOHAMMAD HANIF

SYED SALEEM ABBAS SHERAZI

JAM NIAZ AHMED

ABDUL SITTAR

NASIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD TAQI

DR SHAHID PERVEZ

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

67500147

67500013

67500098

67500052

67500055

67500074

67500109

67500136

67500020

67500123

67500086

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

GUJRAT

SIALKOT

R.Y. KHAN

ATTOCK

LAHORE

MIANWALI

OKARA

RAWALPINDI

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT PHYSICIAN    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

30 Case #  14J2021

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

NABEEL ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD IHSAN UL HAQ
SHAHID 

ARBAB AFZAL 

HAFIZ BILAL BASHIR 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ ASI 

SOBIA KOMAL 

HAFIZ SAJID ILYAS 

SABA MAHWISH 

AMNA FAREED 

SIDRA JAVED 

MAHREEN SANA 

IRAM RASHID 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

BASHIR AHMAD AKHLAQ

MAHAR GHULAM MUHAMMAD

CH KHALID MEHMOOD

CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD ILYAS

TARIQ  MAHMUD JANJUA

NASEER UD DIN

JAVED AKBAR BAKSH

MUHAMMAD JARJIS

MUHAMMAD RASHID KHAN

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

67500060

67500017

67500041

67500072

67500069

67500036

67500001

67500142

67500049

67500011

67500117

67500023

OKARA

KHANEWAL

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

VEHARI

GUJRAT

LAHORE

JEHLUM

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT PHYSICIAN    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

30 Case #  14J2021

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

ABDULLAH CHOUDHRY 

MUHAMMAD UMAR DRAZ 

CHUHADRY KHURAM SHAHZAD 

ADEEL AHMAD 

SABA IZHAR 

BILAL SHAHID 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KASHIF 

ARUNA AHMED 

MUHAMMAD ADEEL AYUB 

ROMA GULZAR 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

SHOAIB SARWAR 

OSAMA TARIQ

QARI FAIZ MUHAMMAD

CHUHADRY KHALID MAHMOOD ANWA

MUHAMMAD DAUD

IZHAR UL HAQ

SHAHID MAHMOOD

RASHEED AHMED

MUSHTAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD AYUB

RAJA GULZAR AHMAD

GHULAM RASOOL

CH GHULAM SARWAR

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

67500131

67500068

67500085

67500015

67500059

67500040

67500053

67500012

67500018

67500026

67500092

67500027

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

GUJRAT

LAHORE

SIALKOT

KHUSHAB

OKARA

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAYYAH

GUJRAT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT PHYSICIAN    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

30 Case #  14J2021

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

74

75

76

77

SADAF ANDLEEB 

NAILA NAWAZ 

MAZHAR HUSSAIN 

SHAH HUSSAIN 

SHAFAQ ILYAS 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB 

WAQAS SHARF 

AMIR HUSSAIN 

ZUBIA HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID 

ASMA YAMIN 

SARA MALIK 

AMJAD ALI

JAM KHALIQ DAD

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN ARIF

BAKHT JAMAL

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ILYAS

GHULAM ABBAS

SHARF UD DIN ANJUM

BARKHURDAR

LADLEY HASSAN KHAN

HAJI WALI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD YAMIN KHAN

UMAIR FAROOQ

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

67500032

67500125

67500043

67500122

67500120

67500046

67500037

67500141

67500057

67500140

67500022

67500075

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

SAHIWAL

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

JHANG

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RAWALPINDI

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT PHYSICIAN    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

30 Case #  14J2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

ASIMA ASHFAQ 

WQQAS AHMED MADNI 

AQSA ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID 

MUHAMMAD WAQAR UL HASNAIN
NIAZ 

SAQIB MUSTAFA 

MUHAMMAD AZHAR 

SHAHID HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

HUSSAIN AHMED MADNI

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL

SHAMUS-UD-DIN

NIAZ MUHAMMAD NIAZ

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD AJMAL

MUHAMMAD YAQUB

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

67500130

67500083

67500118

67500090

67500008

67500096

67500016

67500081

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

LAYYAH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

T.T. SINGH

CHAKWAL

D.G. KHAN

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


